
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature 
of claim

Amount 
covered by 
lien or 
attachment 
pending
disposal

Whether 
lien / 
attachm
ent 
removed
? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarant
ee

% share in 
total 
amount of 
claims 
admitted

1

SBS 
Transpole 
Logistics 
(P) Ltd

16.05.20
19

56,82,601 26,60,770  
Operatio

nal 
Creditor

Nil NA Nil 46.82% Nil Nil 30,21,831 Nil NA

Annexure-6

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
Sl.
No.

Name of 
creditor

Details of claim 
received

Details of claim admitted Amoun
t of 
conting
ent 
claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 
dues, 
that may 
be set off

Amount of 
claim 
rejected

Amount 
of claim 
under 
verificat
ion

Rema
rks, if 
any

Name of the corporate debtor: Best Textiles Ltd ; Date of commencement of liquidation: 18/02/2019; List of stakeholders as on: 08/12/2021


